
Safety Coordinator Agency/Department Email Phone Ext Phone # Address City Zip QIC

Reggie Richardson ACERA rrichardson@acera.org 510-628-3061 475 14th St., Suite 1000 Oak 94612 22901

Michi Yoshii Assessor's Office (HR) michi.yoshii@acgov.org 26448 510-272-6448 1401 Lakeside Dr, Suite 200 Oak 94612 26013

Carol Garcia Auditor-Controller carol.garcia@acgov.org 26521 510-272-6521 1106 Madison St. 1st Floor Oak 94612 20109

Donna Eoff

Lucy Romo
Community Devel. Agency

Donna.Eoff@acgov.org

lucia.romo@acgov.org

55948

56422

510-670-5948

510-670-6422
224 W. Winton Ave., Rm. 110 Hay 94544 50703

Delta Harris County Administrator/BOS delta.harris2@acgov.org 26438 510-272-6438 1221 Oak Street, Suite 555 Oak 94612 20102

Ellen Duenas County Counsel ellen.duenas@acgov.org 26728 510-272-6700 1221 Oak Street, Suite 463 Oak 94612 20104

Patti Coonce County Fair 925-426-7505 4501 Pleasanton Ave. Pleas 94566 80901

Laura Kitsch Dept of Child Support Services Laura.Kitsch@acgov.org 49028 925-468-9028 5669 Gibraltar Drive Pleas 94588 80801

Capt. Craig Chew District Attorney craig.chew@acgov.org 26927 510-272-6282 1225 Fallon Street, Rm. 1900 Oak 94612 20702

Chief Jim Call Fire Department jim.call@acgov.org 925-833-3473 6363 Clarke Avenue Dub 94568 81301

John Kitching General Services Agency john.kitching@acgov.org 29702 510-208-9702 1401 Lakeside Dr. 10th Floor Oak 94612 26021

Jet Chapman HCSA Administration Jet.Chapman@acgov.org 54277 510-481-4277 500 Davis Street, Suite 120 SL 94577 42601

Laura Sanders HCSA, Behaviorial Health Laura.Sanders@acgov.org 38154 510-567-8154 2000 Embarcadero Cove, Suite 400 Oak 94616 22711

Ratinesh Prasad HCSA, Environmental Health Ratinesh.Prasad@acgov.org 53795 510-481-3795 500 Davis Street, Suite 120 SL 94606 42601

Cherrie Rondon HCSA, Public Health Cherrie.Rondon@acgov.org 54275 510-481-4275 500 Davis Street, Suite 120 SL 94577 42601

Wanda Liu Human Resources wanda.liu@acgov.org 26750 510-272-6750 1405 Lakeside Drive Oak 94612 26012

Debbie Woods Human Resources, Conf. Center debbie.woods@acgov.org 24958 510-208-4658 125 12th Street, 4th Fl Oak 94607 28502

Erica Grant Information Technology (HR) erica.grant@acgov.org 25130 510-271-5130 1106 Madison, 3rd Floor Oak 94607 20207

April Williamson Lead Poising Prevention, CDA april.williamson@acgov.org 38255 510-567-8255 2000 Embarcadero Cove Oak 94601 22701

Darshan Chattha Library dchattha@aclibrary.org 51509 510.745.1509 2450 Stevenson Blvd. Frem 94538 70601

Tanya Cagnolatti Probation tcagnola@acgov.org 21163 510.208.1163 400 Broadway Oak 94607 22801

Catherine Relucio Public Defender catherine.relucio@acgov.org 26606 510-272-6606 1401 Lakeside Dr., 4th Floor Oak 94612 26015

Denise Fetty Public Works Agency deniseef@acpwa.org 56551 510-670-6551 951 Turner Ct, Room 103 Hay 94545 51501

David Pink Registrar of Voters David.Pink@acgov.org 31710 510-383-1710 1225 Fallon Street, Rm G1 Oak 94612 20719

Alma Balmes Risk Management, CAO alma.balmes@acgov.org 26698 510-272-6698 125 - 12th Street, Suite #300 Oak 94607 28505

Gina Firmeza Sheriff's Office gfirmeza@acgov.org 23388 510-891-3388 1401 Lakeside Drive, 12th Floor Oak 94612 26008

Michael Osborn Social Services Agency mosborn@acgov.org 24866 510-208-4866 2000 San Pablo Ave., 4th Fl Oak 94612 20203

Stephanie Barnes Treasurer-Tax Collector stephanie.barnes@acgov.org 26805 510-272-6805 1221 Oak Street, Rm. 131 Oak 94612 20114

Dan Moy Zone 7 dmoy@zone7water.com 925-454-5043 8750 Patterson Pass Rd. Liv 94550 90201
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